P. No Pilota
1. 10 Il M. Lafortezza

2. 12 [H M. Argenti
3. 11 [N G. Pedrali

4, 15 1 D. Converso
5 14 E1 S. Ginesi
6. 16 [l G. Farina

7. 19 [=]T. Shintani
8. 32 B2 B. Riccl
9. 18 [N L. Gasbarri

10. 31 ™ G. Witzany
11. 23 E2D. Kocherhans
12. 30 E2 P. Aeschbacher

13. 23 M S, Grundhoff

14, 25 B H. Diess

15. 22 ™ S, Menzel

16. 27 I8 S. Dufour
17. 29 1 5. Di Salvo

18. 24 MV, Koerdt

Il 1. Carturan
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Amorosa
Bonomelli

Ameglio
Rohr
Bini

Kokonno
Gallo
Conci

Witzany
SAlatter
Aeschbacher

Geiger

Sobetzko

Mommsen

Dufour

Oripoli

Priemer

Vettura/Squadra
Innocenti Mini Cooper
MKZ2/Franciacorta Motori
Porsche 911 T 2.2/

Austin Healey BN4L
100SIX/FM Franciacorta
Lancia Fulvia HF/AMAMS
Tazio Nuvolari

Porsche 356 A 1600
GT/AMAMS Tazio Nuvolari
Porsche 911 T/AMAMS
Tazio Nuvolari

Triumph TR2 Sport/
Renault Alpine A 110/

Porsche 356 A/Registro
Italiano Porsche 356
Maserati Sebring 3700
GTIS/ADAC

Alfa Romeo 1750
GTV/Porsche Club ZAvrich
Porsche 356 C GT/Porsche
Classic Team ZAYrich
Volkswagen Typ 1 Beetle
a€eMille/Team
Volkswagen Classic
Volkswagen Typ 14
Karman Ghia /Team
Volkswagen Classic
Volkswagen Typ 1 Beetle
a€eMille/Team
Volkswagen Classic
Jaguar E-Type/

MG B/MG REGISTRO
ITALIANO

Volkswagen 1303
Salzburg-Beetl/Team
Volkswagen Classic

302

346
379

474

543

618

681
694
1.280

2.339

2.8599

3.394

4.383

8.752

9.932

10.141
10.752

19.311



